 49 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Index plunger
With horizontal flange
B4
Part number Locking ØD1 ØD2 B1 B2 B3 (-0,2) h1 h2
PPG4-16-22 Without 4 12 16,5 22 6 3,3 4 7
PPG5-22-28 Without 5 16 22 28 8 4,3 4,5 9,5
PPG6-27-32 Without 6 18 27,5 32 10 5,4 5 10,5
PPG8-33-34 Without 8 21 33 34 12 5,4 6 12,5
PPH4-19-22 With 4 12 19 22 6 3,3 4 7
PPH5-25-28 With 5 16 25,5 28 8 4,3 4,5 9,5
PPH6-30-32 With 6 18 30,5 32 10 5,4 5 10,5
PPH8-37-34 With 8 21 37,5 34 12 5,4 6 12,5
K1 Pressure Weight Price each
Part number (+/-0,05) K2 K3 K4 L1 L2 F1 (N) F2 (N) (g) 1 to 5
PPG4-16-22 14 4 8 4,5 30,5 4 3 12 11 7,44 F
PPG5-22-28 18 5 10 7 40 5 5 24 20 7,98 F